
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Brian Goodremont 14 37 M 1 M 30-39 3 1 0:21:57.2 0:01:03.1 1 1:23:32.3 18.0MPH 0:01:00.6 1 0:48:20.0 7:48/M 2:35:53.2

2 Edward Barnes 1 48 M 1 M 40-49 3 2 0:24:34.1 0:02:15.0 2 1:27:36.2 17.1MPH 0:01:25.5 6 0:55:23.3 8:56/M 2:51:14.1

3 Jeff Watts 2 43 M 2 M 40-49 3 4 0:26:10.3 0:06:15.9 3 1:33:07.5 16.1MPH 0:01:19.9 7 0:57:14.5 9:14/M 3:04:08.1

4 Douglas Pollock 3 39 M 2 M 30-39 3 7 0:28:43.3 0:03:41.0 4 1:33:10.0 16.1MPH 0:01:17.8 8 0:57:16.2 9:14/M 3:04:08.3

5 Meghan Hoffman 6 40 F 1 F 40-49 3 10 0:33:43.8 0:01:52.4 5 1:34:00.3 16.0MPH 0:01:33.6 5 0:54:42.3 8:49/M 3:05:52.4

6 Ben Waldron 4 34 M 3 M 30-39 3 6 0:27:18.3 0:00:57.0 8 1:46:26.7 14.1MPH 0:01:34.8 2 0:51:59.7 8:23/M 3:08:16.5

7 Jim Kleban 13 37 M 4 M 30-39 3 9 0:32:46.0 0:03:09.3 6 1:44:07.3 14.4MPH 0:01:08.8 3 0:52:15.1 8:26/M 3:13:26.5

8 Francois-xavier Coffinieres 15 43 M 3 M 40-49 3 3 0:24:42.2 0:02:38.7 9 1:54:24.7 13.1MPH 0:00:21.5 4 0:54:11.2 8:44/M 3:16:18.3

9 Nicolas Sauvage 11 41 M 4 M 40-49 3 8 0:29:18.6 0:01:50.4 7 1:46:19.4 14.1MPH 0:00:47.3 9 1:00:00.1 9:41/M 3:18:15.8

10 Roz Edison 5 40 F 2 F 40-49 3 5 0:27:06.9 0:02:07.2 10 1:55:55.9 12.9MPH 0:01:24.1 11 1:06:32.5 10:44/M 3:33:06.6

11 Debbie Rishel 7 54 F 1 F 50-59 3 13 0:38:50.5 0:02:39.5 11 1:57:59.6 12.7MPH 0:02:11.4 10 1:04:37.7 10:25/M 3:46:18.7

12 Loritha Fitzpatrick 10 45 F 3 F 40-49 3 11 0:33:55.2 0:03:14.2 12 2:00:38.0 12.4MPH 0:02:14.7 12 1:08:36.0 11:04/M 3:48:38.1

13 Kristi Richardson 12 37 F 1 F 30-39 3 12 0:36:37.8 0:03:26.3 13 2:10:52.3 11.5MPH 0:00:36.2 13 1:16:09.2 12:17/M 4:07:41.8

14 Mimi Woldemicael 9 47 F 4 F 40-49 3 14 0:43:26.7 0:04:35.4 14 2:17:42.5 10.9MPH 0:01:37.4 14 1:21:40.7 13:10/M 4:29:02.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Three Lakes Triathlon 2013

Overall Results
Saturday, June 22, 2013
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Kristi Richardson 12 37 1 0:36:37.8 0:03:26.3 1 2:10:52.3 0:00:36.2 1 1:16:09.2 4:07:41.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Meghan Hoffman 6 40 2 0:33:43.8 0:01:52.4 1 1:34:00.3 0:01:33.6 1 0:54:42.3 3:05:52.4

2 10 Roz Edison 5 40 1 0:27:06.9 0:02:07.2 2 1:55:55.9 0:01:24.1 2 1:06:32.5 3:33:06.6

3 12 Loritha Fitzpatrick 10 45 3 0:33:55.2 0:03:14.2 3 2:00:38.0 0:02:14.7 3 1:08:36.0 3:48:38.1

4 14 Mimi Woldemicael 9 47 4 0:43:26.7 0:04:35.4 4 2:17:42.5 0:01:37.4 4 1:21:40.7 4:29:02.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Debbie Rishel 7 54 1 0:38:50.5 0:02:39.5 1 1:57:59.6 0:02:11.4 1 1:04:37.7 3:46:18.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Brian Goodremont 14 37 1 0:21:57.2 0:01:03.1 1 1:23:32.3 0:01:00.6 1 0:48:20.0 2:35:53.2

2 4 Douglas Pollock 3 39 3 0:28:43.3 0:03:41.0 2 1:33:10.0 0:01:17.8 4 0:57:16.2 3:04:08.3

3 6 Ben Waldron 4 34 2 0:27:18.3 0:00:57.0 4 1:46:26.7 0:01:34.8 2 0:51:59.7 3:08:16.5

4 7 Jim Kleban 13 37 4 0:32:46.0 0:03:09.3 3 1:44:07.3 0:01:08.8 3 0:52:15.1 3:13:26.5

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

Three Lakes Triathlon 2013
Age Group Results

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 22, 2013

Female 30 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

-- Run --

Male 30 to 39
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Edward Barnes 1 48 1 0:24:34.1 0:02:15.0 1 1:27:36.2 0:01:25.5 2 0:55:23.3 2:51:14.1

2 3 Jeff Watts 2 43 3 0:26:10.3 0:06:15.9 2 1:33:07.5 0:01:19.9 3 0:57:14.5 3:04:08.1

3 8 Francois-xavier Coffinieres 15 43 2 0:24:42.2 0:02:38.7 4 1:54:24.7 0:00:21.5 1 0:54:11.2 3:16:18.3

4 9 Nicolas Sauvage 11 41 4 0:29:18.6 0:01:50.4 3 1:46:19.4 0:00:47.3 4 1:00:00.1 3:18:15.8

Male 40 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Sam Horn 58 29 M 1 M 20-29 1 1 0:11:33.4 0:01:35.8 4 0:43:15.2 16.6MPH ##### 1 0:19:25.7 6:16/M 1:16:51.7

2

Team Sinnott - Denny Sinnott, 

Heather  Sinnott 61 M 1 M 0- 0 2 2 0:12:09.9 0:00:26.1 3 0:41:59.8 17.1MPH ##### 4 0:22:09.6 7:09/M 1:17:07.4

3 Tyler Savell 59 23 M 2 M 20-29 1 12 0:19:28.8 0:00:44.0 1 0:41:31.3 17.3MPH ##### 3 0:22:08.3 7:08/M 1:24:48.2

4 Mike Horn 57 37 M 1 M 30-39 1 3 0:13:20.8 0:02:02.8 9 0:47:29.3 15.2MPH ##### 7 0:23:43.1 7:39/M 1:27:42.4

5 Jim Broadlick 64 56 M 1 M 50-59 1 4 0:14:06.4 0:03:10.8 7 0:46:38.7 15.4MPH ##### 5 0:22:47.0 7:21/M 1:28:17.9

6 Wynn Nelson 66 18 M 1 M 1-19 1 10 0:18:19.2 0:01:35.9 6 0:43:49.9 16.4MPH ##### 8 0:23:49.3 7:41/M 1:28:35.8

7 Tim Ralston 51 50 M 2 M 50-59 1 13 0:19:56.3 0:02:16.6 5 0:43:35.2 16.5MPH ##### 10 0:24:32.3 7:55/M 1:31:01.8

8 Frank Purdy 56 60 M 1 M 60-99 1 11 0:18:28.1 0:01:56.9 8 0:46:41.0 15.4MPH ##### 9 0:24:21.7 7:51/M 1:32:37.5

9 William Broadlick 65 23 M 3 M 20-29 1 7 0:16:38.3 0:03:44.0 11 0:50:13.1 14.3MPH ##### 6 0:22:50.7 7:22/M 1:34:33.9

10 Crystal Fyfe 52 38 F 1 F 30-39 1 16 0:24:24.1 0:00:52.1 10 0:49:01.1 14.7MPH ##### 2 0:22:01.5 7:06/M 1:37:21.8

11 Michelle Anderson 62 32 F 2 F 30-39 1 5 0:14:41.1 0:01:09.7 13 0:54:31.9 13.2MPH ##### 11 0:28:03.3 9:03/M 1:39:44.9

12 Shannon Calverley 55 49 F 1 F 40-49 1 6 0:15:40.9 0:02:23.8 12 0:51:23.0 14.0MPH ##### 17 0:33:29.4 10:48/M 1:43:13.1

13

Team Bruno Pease - Noelle Bruno, 

Don Pease 60 M 2 M 0- 0 2 17 0:30:08.7 0:00:16.4 2 0:41:36.2 17.3MPH ##### 15 0:32:04.1 10:21/M 1:44:20.5

14 Nichelle Bruno 53 28 F 1 F 20-29 1 9 0:18:08.0 0:02:09.2 15 0:55:15.7 13.0MPH ##### 12 0:29:47.2 9:36/M 1:45:54.3

15 Renee Reynolds 50 26 F 2 F 20-29 1 8 0:17:35.7 0:02:39.5 14 0:54:40.0 13.2MPH ##### 13 0:29:48.6 9:37/M 1:45:54.6

16 Kylee Hilde 54 20 F 3 F 20-29 1 14 0:20:40.6 0:01:52.5 17 0:56:46.4 12.7MPH ##### 14 0:30:09.5 9:44/M 1:49:55.7

17 Jesus Murillo 63 46 M 1 M 40-49 1 15 0:22:37.1 0:05:42.4 16 0:55:21.4 13.0MPH ##### 16 0:32:31.6 10:29/M 1:57:31.4

-- Run ---- Swim --

Three Lakes Triathlon 2013

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 22, 2013
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike --

Sprint Overall Page 4 of 7



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Nichelle Bruno 53 28 2 0:18:08.0 0:02:09.2 2 0:55:15.7 0:00:34.2 1 0:29:47.2 1:45:54.3

2 13 Renee Reynolds 50 26 1 0:17:35.7 0:02:39.5 1 0:54:40.0 0:01:10.8 2 0:29:48.6 1:45:54.6

3 14 Kylee Hilde 54 20 3 0:20:40.6 0:01:52.5 3 0:56:46.4 0:00:26.7 3 0:30:09.5 1:49:55.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Crystal Fyfe 52 38 2 0:24:24.1 0:00:52.1 1 0:49:01.1 0:01:03.0 1 0:22:01.5 1:37:21.8

2 10 Michelle Anderson 62 32 1 0:14:41.1 0:01:09.7 2 0:54:31.9 0:01:18.9 2 0:28:03.3 1:39:44.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Shannon Calverley 55 49 1 0:15:40.9 0:02:23.8 1 0:51:23.0 0:00:16.0 1 0:33:29.4 1:43:13.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Wynn Nelson 66 18 1 0:18:19.2 0:01:35.9 1 0:43:49.9 0:01:01.5 1 0:23:49.3 1:28:35.8

-- Swim --

Three Lakes Triathlon 2013

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 22, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike --

Female 20 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Sam Horn 58 29 1 0:11:33.4 0:01:35.8 2 0:43:15.2 0:01:01.6 1 0:19:25.7 1:16:51.7

2 2 Tyler Savell 59 23 3 0:19:28.8 0:00:44.0 1 0:41:31.3 0:00:55.8 2 0:22:08.3 1:24:48.2

3 8 William Broadlick 65 23 2 0:16:38.3 0:03:44.0 3 0:50:13.1 0:01:07.8 3 0:22:50.7 1:34:33.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Mike Horn 57 37 1 0:13:20.8 0:02:02.8 1 0:47:29.3 0:01:06.4 1 0:23:43.1 1:27:42.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Jesus Murillo 63 46 1 0:22:37.1 0:05:42.4 1 0:55:21.4 0:01:18.9 1 0:32:31.6 1:57:31.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jim Broadlick 64 56 1 0:14:06.4 0:03:10.8 2 0:46:38.7 0:01:35.0 1 0:22:47.0 1:28:17.9

2 6 Tim Ralston 51 50 2 0:19:56.3 0:02:16.6 1 0:43:35.2 0:00:41.4 2 0:24:32.3 1:31:01.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Frank Purdy 56 60 1 0:18:28.1 0:01:56.9 1 0:46:41.0 0:01:09.8 1 0:24:21.7 1:32:37.5

Male 20 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 50 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim --

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Sinnott - Denny 

Sinnott, Heather  Sinnott 61 1 0:12:09.9 0:00:26.1 2 0:41:59.8 0:00:22.0 1 0:22:09.6 1:17:07.4

2 2

Team Bruno Pease - 

Noelle Bruno, Don Pease 60 2 0:30:08.7 0:00:16.4 1 0:41:36.2 0:00:15.1 2 0:32:04.1 1:44:20.5

Sprint Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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